Pos Truck # Driver

10

n

12

13

14

15

16

24

1

a4

55

30

88

27

33

42

7

23

91

Norbert KISS
Jochen HAHN
Stephanie HALM
Adam LACKO
Sascha LENZ
Ryan SMITH
Gerhard KORBER
David VRSECKY

Andre KURSIM

Shane BRERETON
Antonio ALBACETE
Frantisek VOJTISEK

José ].RODRIGUES
Eduardo E.RODRIGUES
Erwin KLEINNAGELVOORT

Dominigue ORSINI

Nat

HUN

DEU

DEU

CZE

DEU

GBR

DEU

CZE

DEU

GBR

ESP

CZE

PRT

PRT

NLD

FRA

Team

Tankpool 24 Racing (DEU)

Jochen Hahn (DEU)

Stephanie Halm (DEU)

Buggyra International Racing System (CZE)
Sascha Lenz (DEU)

Ryan Smith (GBR)

TEAM SCHWABEN - TRUCK (DEU)

Buggyra International Racing System (CZE)

Tankpool 24 Racing (DEU)

Shane Brereton (GBR)

Truck Sport Lutz Bernau (DEU)
CZECH TRUCK RACING TEAM (CZE)
José Rodrigues (PRT)

Eduardo Rodrigues (PRT)

Erwin Kleinnagelvoort (NLD)

Dominigue Orsini (FRA)

Truck

MERCEDES BENZ

IVECO

MAN

FREIGHTLINER

MAN

MAN

IVECO

FREIGHTLINER

MERCEDES BENZ

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

SCANIA

MERCEDES BENZ

Time

25:47.263

25:54.768

25:57.700

26:04.814

26:18.222

26:18.565

26:20.740

26:22.217

26:23.164

26:24.614

26:25.839

26:34.221

26:44.882

26:58.279

27:15.067

27:39.817

Laps Gap

7505

10.437

17.551

30.958

31.302

33.477

34.954

35.901

37.351

38.576

46.958

57.619

111.016

1:27.804

1:52.554

Diff

7505
2.932
M4
13.408
00.343
2175
1477

00.947

1450
1.225
8.382
10.661
13.397
16.788

24.750

1

1

1

1

1

1

1


http://www.fia.com/events/european-truck-racing-championship/season-2017/european-truck-racing-championship
http://www.goodyear.eu/uk_en/truck/
https://roadstars.mercedes-benz.com/de_DE/home.html
http://www.meritor.com/
http://www.krone-trailer.com/
https://www.youtube.com/c/FIAETRCEuropeanTruckRacingChampionship
https://www.facebook.com/fiaetrc/
https://twitter.com/FIA_ETRC
https://www.instagram.com/fia_etrc_official/
http://www.fiaetrc.com/
http://www.fia.com/events/european-truck-racing-championship/season-2016/european-truck-racing-championship
http://www.fiaetrc.com/
http://www.fiaetrc.com/calendar
http://www.fiaetrc.com/news
http://www.fiaetrc.com/information
http://www.fiaetrc.com/teams
http://www.fiaetrc.com/results
http://www.fiaetrc.com/gallery
http://www.fiaetrc.com/live

